
附件1：
栟茶镇2021年绿化造林目标任务分解表
                                     单位：亩、个、株
	村别
	新增成片造林
	更新造林
	农田林网
	绿化示范村
	义务植树基　　地　
	道路绿化补栽数量
	四旁植树工程

	
	
	
	新建农田林网
	完善农田林网
	
	
	
	

	陈湾
	
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	2500

	大窑
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2750

	杨堡
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3450

	新庄
	
	20
	
	
	
	
	
	4700

	竹园
	
	20
	
	1000
	
	
	
	2850

	浒零
	
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	3050

	兴凌
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2850

	兴镇
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	3900

	双港
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3300

	江安
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2750

	兴灶
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3150

	三星
	
	
	
	1000
	
	
	
	3550

	港头
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3400

	洋堡
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2000

	栟南
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2800

	茗海
	20
	20
	1000
	1000
	1
	
	
	3000

	合计
	20
	80
	1000
	3000
	1
	1
	
	50000




